


VOY LCL CLOSING ETD ANTWERP ETA  CMB CARRIER

EVER LAWFUL 012E 01/04/2015 08/04/2015 28/04/2015 YML

HANJIN ROTTERDAM 011E 08/04/2015 15/04/2015 05/05/2015 YML

BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING YML

EVER LUCENT 006E 22/04/2015 29/04/2015 19/05/2015 YML

YM UBIQUITY 014E 29/04/2015 06/05/2015 26/05/2015 YML

YM UTMOST 052E 06/05/2015 13/05/2015 02/06/2015 YML

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD  BARCELONA ETA CMB CARRIER

CMA CGM LAMARTINE 9X115W 03/04/2015 06/04/2015 21/04/2015 CMA

ROTTERDAM 1504 10/04/2015 13/04/2015 28/04/2015 CMA

MAERSK KOBE 1508 17/04/2015 20/04/2015 04/05/2015 CMA

RDO CONCORD 1508 24/04/2015 27/04/2015 11/05/2015 CMA

CMA CGM DEBUSSY 9X123W 01/05/2015 04/05/2015 18/05/2015 CMA

MAERSK KOLKATA 1506 08/05/2015 11/05/2015 25/05/2015 CMA

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD  BARCELONA ETA CMB CARRIER

NAGOYA EXPRESS 033 24/03/2015 26/03/2015 27/04/2015 NYK

NYK VIRGO 040 06/04/2015 08/04/2015 12/05/2015 NYK

OOCL WASHINGTON 027 14/04/2015 16/04/2015 19/05/2015 NYK

KYOTO EXPRESS 057 21/04/2015 23/04/2015 26/05/2015 NYK

APL NEW YORK 015 28/04/2015 30/04/2015 03/06/2015 NYK

TSINGTAO EXPRESS 042 05/05/2015 08/05/2015 10/06/2015 NYK

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD COC ETA CMB CARRIER

OEL COLOMBO 364 25/03/2015 27/03/2015 29/03/2015 CARGOSERVE

OEL COLOMBO 365 01/04/2015 03/04/2015 05/04/2015 CARGOSERVE

OEL COLOMBO 366 08/04/2015 10/04/2015 12/04/2015 CARGOSERVE

OEL COLOMBO 367 15/04/2015 17/04/2015 19/04/2015 CARGOSERVE

OEL COLOMBO 368 22/04/2015 24/04/2015 26/04/2015 CARGOSERVE

OEL COLOMBO 369 29/04/2015 01/05/2015 03/05/2015 CARGOSERVE

OEL COLOMBO 370 06/05/2015 08/05/2015 10/05/2015 CARGOSERVE

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD CHE ETA CMB CARRIER

TIGER SHARK 043 27/03/2015 31/03/2015 02/04/2015 GP SHIPPING

LONGAVI 644W 03/04/2015 06/04/2015 08/04/2015 GP SHIPPING

ANL WINDARRA 646W 10/04/2015 12/04/2015 14/04/2015 GP SHIPPING

CMA CGM JADE 648W 17/04/2015 19/04/2015 21/04/2015 GP SHIPPING

CMA CGM ONYX 650W 24/04/2015 26/04/2015 28/04/2015 GP SHIPPING

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD CGP ETA CMB CARRIER

OEL BANLADESH 1507S 03/04/2015 07/04/2015 12/04/2015 SEACON

X-PRESS BRAHMAPUTRA 040S 10/04/2015 14/04/2015 19/04/2015 SEACON

OEL BANLADESH 1508S 17/04/2015 21/04/2015 26/04/2015 SEACON

X-PRESS BRAHMAPUTRA 041S 24/04/2015 28/04/2015 03/05/2015 SEACON

OEL BANLADESH 1509S 01/05/2015 05/05/2015 10/05/2015 SEACON

X-PRESS BRAHMAPUTRA 042S 08/05/2015 12/05/2015 17/05/2015 SEACON

OEL BANLADESH 1510S 15/05/2015 19/05/2015 24/05/2015 SEACON

BUSAN
VESSEL

ANTWERP

BARCELONA

VESSEL

VESSEL

VESSEL

CHENNAI

CHITTAGONG

COCHIN
VESSEL

VESSEL



VOY LCL CLOSING ETD FLX ETA CMB CARRIER

EVER LAWFUL 0012E 26/03/2015 01/04/2015 28/04/2015 HANJIN

HANJIN ROTTERDAM 0011E 01/04/2015 08/04/2015 05/05/2015 HANJIN

BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING HANJIN

EVER LUCENT 0006E 16/04/2015 22/04/2015 19/05/2015 HANJIN

YM UBIQUITY 0038E 23/04/2015 29/04/2015 26/05/2015 HANJIN

YM UTMOST 0052E 30/04/2015 06/05/2015 02/06/2015 HANJIN

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD GEN ETA CMB CARRIER

MAERSK WYOMING 1505 26/03/2015 30/03/2015 18/04/2015 SAFMARINE

MAERSK UTAH 1505 02/04/2015 06/04/2015 25/04/2015 SAFMARINE

MAERSK KENTUCKY 1507 09/04/2015 13/04/2015 02/05/2015 SAFMARINE

MAERSK WISCONSIN 1507 16/04/2015 20/04/2015 09/05/2015 SAFMARINE

MAERSK GATESHEAD 1507 23/04/2015 27/04/2015 16/05/2015 SAFMARINE

SEA LAND RACER 1507 30/04/2015 04/05/2015 23/05/2015 SAFMARINE

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD GEN ETA CMB CARRIER

HAMONIA ISTRIA W010 27/03/2015 01/04/2015 15/04/2015 OOCL
RHL CONSTANTIA W011 03/04/2015 08/04/2015 22/04/2015 OOCL
OOCL NEW YORK W014 10/04/2015 15/04/2015 29/04/2015 OOCL
CAP ARNAUTI W503 17/04/2015 22/04/2015 06/05/2015 OOCL
OOCL DUBAI W073 24/04/2015 29/04/2015 13/05/2015 OOCL
OOCL NETHERLANDS W059 01/05/2015 06/05/2015 20/05/2015 OOCL

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD HKG ETA CMB CARRIER

ITAL MODERNA W076 27/03/2015 01/04/2015 09/04/2015 WAN HAI

APL QINGDAO 014W 31/03/2015 03/04/2015 12/04/2015 APL

INDIA EXPRESS W054 02/04/2015 08/04/2015 17/04/2015 WAN HAI

OOCL SINGAPORE 005W 02/04/2015 10/04/2015 19/04/2015 APL

WAN HAI 510 W072 10/04/2015 15/04/2015 24/04/2015 WAN HAI

NEW YORK EXPRESS 012W 14/04/2015 17/04/2015 26/04/2015 APL

WAN HAI 505 W080 17/04/2015 22/04/2015 01/05/2015 WAN HAI

ULSAN EXPRESS 005W 21/04/2015 24/04/2015 03/05/2015 APL

ITAL MODERNA W077 24/04/2015 29/04/2015 08/05/2015 WAN HAI

NYK HERCULES 010W 28/04/2015 01/05/2015 10/05/2015 APL

INDIA EXPRESS W055 30/04/2015 06/05/2015 15/05/2015 WAN HAI

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD HAM ETA CMB CARRIER

EVER LAWFUL 0012E 30/03/2015 05/04/2015 28/04/2015 HANJIN

HANJIN ROTTERDAM 0011E 07/04/2015 12/04/2015 05/05/2015 HANJIN

BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING HANJIN

EVER LUCENT 0006E 20/04/2015 26/04/2015 19/05/2015 HANJIN

YM UBIQUITY 0038E 27/04/2015 03/05/2015 26/05/2015 HANJIN

YM UTMOST 0052E 04/05/2015 10/05/2015 02/06/2015 HANJIN

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD IST ETA CMB CARRIER

NEDLLOYD BARENTSZ 1505 27/03/2015 01/04/2015 25/04/2015 MAERSK

MAERSK TIGRIS 1507 03/04/2015 08/04/2015 02/05/2015 MAERSK

NEDLLOYD DRAKE 1505 10/04/2015 15/04/2015 09/05/2015 MAERSK

MAERSK INDUS 1505 17/04/2015 23/04/2015 16/05/2015 MAERSK

MAERSK NILE 1507 24/04/2015 30/04/2015 23/05/2015 MAERSK

HS COLUMBIA 1507 01/05/2015 07/05/2015 30/05/2015 MAERSK

VESSEL

GUANGZHOU / HUANGPU

ISTANBUL

VESSEL

VESSEL

VESSEL

HAMBURG

VESSEL

FELIXSTOWE

GENOA

HONG KONG

VESSEL



VOY LCL CLOSING ETD IST ETA CMB CARRIER

JINYUNHE 288N 02/04/2015 05/04/2015 13/04/2015 APL

KOTA WISATA WST368 09/04/2015 12/04/2015 20/04/2015 APL

JINYUNHE 289N 16/04/2015 19/04/2015 27/04/2015 APL

KOTA WISATA WST372 23/04/2015 26/04/2015 04/05/2015 APL

JINYUNHE 290N 30/04/2015 03/05/2015 11/05/2015 APL

KOTA WISATA WST376 07/05/2015 10/05/2015 18/05/2015 APL

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD JEB ETA CMB CARRIER

OEL INDIA 091 24/03/2015 30/03/2015 07/04/2015 MCLARENCE LOGISTICS

SPIRIT OF MUMBAI 003E 31/03/2015 07/04/2015 15/04/2015 MCLARENCE LOGISTICS

TAROKO 001E 07/04/2015 14/04/2015 22/04/2015 MCLARENCE LOGISTICS

OEL INDIA 007E 14/04/2015 21/04/2015 29/04/2015 MCLARENCE LOGISTICS

SPIRIT OF MUMBAI 004E 21/04/2015 28/04/2015 06/05/2015 MCLARENCE LOGISTICS

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD KAO ETA CMB CARRIER

OOCL SINGAPORE 005W15 02/04/2015 06/04/2015 19/04/2015 HAPAG

NEW YORK EXPRESS 004W13 09/04/2015 13/04/2015 26/04/2015 HAPAG

ULSAN EXPRESS 014W14 16/04/2015 20/04/2015 03/05/2015 HAPAG

NYK HERCULES 005W15 23/04/2015 27/04/2015 10/05/2015 HAPAG

APL LE HAVRE 015W19 30/04/2015 04/05/2015 17/05/2015 HAPAG

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD  KOL ETA CMB CARRIER

X-PRESS GANGES 131 30/03/2015 04/04/2015 09/04/2015 SEACON

TIGER SPIRIT 75 30/03/2015 04/04/2015 10/04/2015 BTL

KAI PING 06 31/03/2015 05/04/2015 11/04/2015 FAR SHIPPING

TIGER STREAM 59 04/04/2015 09/04/2015 14/04/2015 BTL

HELSINKI 29 04/04/2015 11/04/2015 16/04/2015 SEACON

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD  KAR ETA CMB CARRIER

APL PEARL 196E 27/03/2015 31/03/2015 06/04/2015 OOCL

BERLIN EXPRESS 077E 03/04/2015 07/04/2015 13/04/2015 OOCL

APL CORAL 197E 10/04/2015 14/04/2015 20/04/2015 OOCL

APL SCOTLAND 222E 17/04/2015 21/04/2015 27/04/2015 OOCL

APL BELGIUM 021E 24/04/2015 28/04/2015 04/05/2015 OOCL

YANTIAN EXPRESS 085E 01/05/2015 05/05/2015 11/05/2015 OOCL

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD  KAR ETA CMB CARRIER

EVER LAWFUL 0012E 03/04/2015 09/04/2015 28/04/2015 COSCO

HANJIN ROTTERDAM 0011E 10/04/2015 16/04/2015 05/05/2015 COSCO

BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING COSCO

EVER LUCENT 0006E 24/04/2015 30/04/2015 19/05/2015 COSCO

YM UBIQUITY 0038E 01/05/2015 07/05/2015 26/05/2015 COSCO

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD NIN ETA CMB CARRIER

HAMMONIA ISTRIA 010W 26/03/2015 01/04/2015 15/04/2015 MAERSK

MAERSK EUBANK 514W 31/03/2015 07/04/2015 20/04/2015 MAERSK

RHL CONSTANTIA W011 02/04/2015 08/04/2015 22/04/2015 MAERSK

MAERSK EDMONTON 515W 07/04/2015 14/04/2015 27/04/2015 MAERSK

OOCL NEW YORK W014 09/04/2015 15/04/2015 29/04/2015 MAERSK

MAERSK EINDHOVEN 516W 14/04/2015 21/04/2015 04/05/2015 MAERSK

CAP ARNAUTI W503 16/04/2015 22/04/2015 06/05/2015 MAERSK

MAERSK ERVING 517W 21/04/2015 28/04/2015 11/05/2015 MAERSK

OOCL DUBAI W073 23/04/2015 29/04/2015 13/05/2015 MAERSK

MAERSK EVORA 518W 28/04/2015 05/05/2015 18/05/2015 MAERSK

OOCL NETHERLANDS W059 30/04/2015 06/05/2015 20/05/2015 MAERSK

LE HAVRE
VESSEL

VESSEL

NINGBO

VESSEL

VESSEL

VESSEL

LAEM CHABANG

VESSEL

KOLKATTA

JEBEL ALI

JAKARTA
VESSEL

KAOSHIUNG/KEELUNG



VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD NHV ETA CMB CARRIER

ITAL MILIONE 36E 28/03/2015 01/04/2015 05/04/2015 SCI

THURINGIA 036E 04/04/2015 08/04/2015 12/04/2015 HAPAG

NORTH BRIDGE 006 11/04/2015 15/04/2015 19/04/2015 HAPAG

ATHENS BRIDGE 039 18/04/2015 22/04/2015 26/04/2015 SCI

WAN HAI 501 099E 25/04/2015 29/04/2015 03/05/2015 HAPAG

NORTHERN PRECISION 15003E 02/05/2015 06/05/2015 10/05/2015 SCI

PORT KELANG
VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD PKL ETA CMB CARRIER

EVER RADIANT 048W 30/03/2015 02/04/2015 06/04/2015 COSCO

COSCO KAWASAKI 031W 06/04/2015 09/04/2015 13/04/2015 COSCO

IRENES WISDOM 048W 13/04/2015 16/04/2015 20/04/2015 COSCO

EVER RESULT 049W 20/04/2015 23/04/2015 27/04/2015 COSCO

RHL FELICITAS 049W 27/04/2015 30/04/2015 04/05/2015 COSCO

EVER RADIANT 049W 04/05/2015 07/05/2015 11/05/2015 COSCO

PRAUGE
VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD PRG ETA CMB CARRIER

EVER LAWFUL 012E 30/03/2015 05/04/2015 28/04/2015 YML

HANJIN ROTTERDAM 031E 06/04/2015 12/04/2015 05/05/2015 YML

BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING YML

EVER LUCENT 0006E 20/04/2015 26/04/2015 19/05/2015 YML

YM UBIQUITY 0038E 27/04/2015 03/05/2015 26/05/2015 YML

YM UTMOST 0052E 04/05/2015 10/05/2015 02/06/2015 YML

VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD QUI ETA CMB CARRIER

CMA CGM LAMARTINE 9X115W 30/03/2015 03/04/2015 21/04/2015 OOCL

ROTTERDAM 1504 06/04/2015 10/04/2015 28/04/2015 OOCL

MAERSK KOBE 1508 13/04/2015 17/04/2015 05/05/2015 OOCL

RDO CONCORD 1508 20/04/2015 24/04/2015 12/05/2015 OOCL

CMA CGM DEBUSSY 9X123W 27/04/2015 01/05/2015 19/05/2015 OOCL

MAERSK KOLKATA 1506 04/05/2015 08/05/2015 26/05/2015 OOCL

VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD RTM ETA CMB CARRIER

EVER LAWFUL 012E 02/04/2015 08/04/2015 28/04/2015 YML

HANJIN ROTTERDAM 011E 09/04/2015 15/04/2015 05/05/2015 YML

BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING YML

EVER LUCENT 006E 23/04/2015 29/04/2015 19/05/2015 YML

YM UBIQUITY 014E 30/04/2015 06/05/2015 26/05/2015 YML

YM UTMOST 052E 07/05/2015 13/05/2015 02/06/2015 YML

VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD SIN ETA CMB CARRIER

COSCO KAWASAKI 031W 07/04/2015 08/04/2015 15/04/2015 PERMA SHIPPING

IRENES WISDOM 048W 11/04/2015 13/04/2015 20/04/2015 PERMA SHIPPING

EVER RESULT 049W 18/04/2015 20/04/2015 27/04/2015 PERMA SHIPPING

RHL FELICITAS 049W 25/04/2015 27/04/2015 04/05/2015 PERMA SHIPPING

EVER RADIANT 049W 02/05/2015 04/05/2015 11/05/2015 PERMA SHIPPING

VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD SHA ETA CMB CARRIER

YM UBIQUITY 014W 27/03/2015 02/04/2015 11/04/2015 YML

YM UTMOST 052W 03/04/2015 09/04/2015 18/04/2015 YML

HANJIN LONG BEACH 0035W 10/04/2015 15/04/2015 26/04/2015 YML

EVER UTILE 0392-102W 17/04/2015 23/04/2015 03/05/2015 YML

EVER LOADING 0393-006W 24/04/2015 30/04/2015 10/05/2015 YML

VESSEL

VESSEL

VESSEL

ROTTERDAM

QUINGDAO

SHANGHAI
VESSEL

VESSEL

NHAVA SHEVA

VESSEL

SINGAPORE

VESSEL



VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD SHA ETA CMB CARRIER

TESSA 513W 27/03/2015 03/04/2015 15/04/2015 OOCL

OOCL SAN FRANCISCO 100W 03/04/2015 10/04/2015 22/04/2015 OOCL

SINGAPORE 020W 10/04/2015 17/04/2015 29/04/2015 OOCL

APL IRIS 194W 17/04/2015 24/04/2015 06/05/2015 OOCL

APL IOLITE 192W 24/04/2015 01/05/2015 13/05/2015 OOCL

TESSA 518W 01/05/2015 08/05/2015 20/05/2015 OOCL

VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD SHA ETA CMB CARRIER

MAERSK ENFIELD 512W 31/03/2015 03/04/2015 06/04/2015 SAFMARINE

MAERSK ESSEX 513W 07/04/2015 10/04/2015 13/04/2015 SAFMARINE

MAERSK EUBANK 514W 14/04/2015 17/04/2015 20/04/2015 SAFMARINE

MAERSK EDMONTON 515W 21/04/2015 24/04/2015 27/04/2015 SAFMARINE

MAERSK EINDHOVEN 516W 28/04/2015 01/05/2015 04/05/2015 SAFMARINE

VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD XIA ETA CMB CARRIER

APL QINGDAO 014W 26/03/2015 01/04/2015 12/04/2015 HYUNDAI

OOCL SINGAPORE 005W15 02/04/2015 08/04/2015 19/04/2015 HYUNDAI

NEW YORK EXPRESS 012W16 09/04/2015 15/04/2015 26/04/2015 HYUNDAI

ULSAN EXPRESS 005W17 16/04/2015 22/04/2015 03/05/2015 HYUNDAI

NYK HERCULES 010W18 23/04/2015 29/04/2015 10/05/2015 HYUNDAI

APL LE HAVRE 015W 30/04/2015 06/05/2015 17/05/2015 HYUNDAI

VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD XIN ETA CMB CARRIER

CMA CGM LAMARTINE 9X115W 26/03/2015 31/03/2015 21/04/2015 OOCL

ROTTERDAM 1504 02/04/2015 07/04/2015 28/04/2015 OOCL

MAERSK KOBE 1508 09/04/2015 14/04/2015 04/05/2015 OOCL

RDO CONCORD 1508 16/04/2015 21/04/2015 11/05/2015 OOCL

CMA CGM DEBUSSY 9X123W 23/04/2015 28/04/2015 18/05/2015 OOCL

MAERSK KOLKATA 1506 30/04/2015 05/05/2015 25/05/2015 OOCL

VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD TUT ETA CMB CARRIER

ST JOHN FAITH 043 28/03/2015 29/03/2015 30/03/2015 ST JOHN

ST JOHN FAITH 045 04/04/2015 05/04/2015 06/04/2015 ST JOHN

ST JOHN FAITH 047 11/04/2015 12/04/2015 13/04/2015 ST JOHN

ST JOHN FAITH 049 18/04/2015 19/04/2015 20/04/2015 ST JOHN

ST JOHN FAITH 051 25/04/2015 26/04/2015 27/04/2015 ST JOHN

ST JOHN FAITH 053 02/05/2015 03/05/2015 04/05/2015 ST JOHN

ST JOHN FAITH 055 09/05/2015 10/04/2015 11/05/2015 ST JOHN

SHENZHEN

XINGANG
VESSEL

VESSEL

XIAMEN

TUTICORIN
VESSEL

VESSEL

VESSEL

TANJUNG PELEPAS



VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

EVER LUCENT 0388-006W 02ND 1800HRS 04/04/2015 05/04/2015 03/05/2015 EVER GREEN

YM UBIQUITY 014W 09TH 1800HRS 11/04/2015 12/04/2015 10/05/2015 EVER GREEN

YM UTMOST 052W 16TH 1800HRS 18/04/2015 19/04/2015 17/05/2015 EVER GREEN

HANJIN LONGBEACH 0037W 24TH 1800HRS 26/04/2015 27/04/2015 24/05/2015 EVER GREEN

EVER LIVELY 0392-007W 01ST 1800HRS 03/05/2015 04/04/2015 31/05/2015 EVER GREEN

AQABA
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

MAERSK GATESHEAD 1506 01ST 1800HRS 03/04/2015 04/04/2015 14/04/2015 SAFMARINE

SEA LAND RACER 1506 08TH 1800HRS 10/04/2015 11/04/2015 21/04/2015 SAFMARINE

MAERSK IDAHO 1506 15TH 1800HRS 17/04/2015 18/04/2015 28/04/2015 SAFMARINE

MAERSK WYOMING 1506 22ND 1800HRS 24/04/2015 25/04/2015 05/05/2015 SAFMARINE

AUCKLAND
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

CORNELIA MAERSK 516N 01ST 1800HRS 03/04/2015 04/04/2015 27/04/2015 MAERSK

MSC TORONTO 517N 08TH 1800HRS 10/04/2015 11/04/2015 04/05/2015 MAERSK

MAERSK SARNIA 1513 15TH 1800HRS 17/04/2015 18/04/2015 11/05/2015 MAERSK

NORTHERN  JAVELIN 519N 22ND 1800HRS 24/04/2015 25/04/2015 18/05/2015 MAERSK

TBN TBN TBN TBN TBN TBN MAERSK

MSC RANIA 512N 06TH 1800HRS 42132 09/05/2015 02/06/2015 MAERSK

AARHUS
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

EVER LUCENT 0388-006W 02ND 1800HRS 04/04/2015 05/04/2015 03/05/2015 EVER GREEN

YM UBIQUITY 014W 09TH 1800HRS 11/04/2015 12/04/2015 10/05/2015 EVER GREEN

YM UTMOST 052W 16TH 1800HRS 18/04/2015 19/04/2015 17/05/2015 EVER GREEN

HANJIN LONGBEACH 0037W 24TH 1800HRS 26/04/2015 27/04/2015 24/05/2015 EVER GREEN

EVER LIVELY 0392-007W 01ST 1800HRS 03/05/2015 04/04/2015 31/05/2015 EVER GREEN

BANGKOK
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

EVER RESULT 048E 04TH 1800HRS 07/04/2015 08/04/2015 23/04/2015 FREIGHT LINE

RHL FELICITAS 048E 10TH 1800HRS 14/04/2015 15/04/2015 30/04/2015 FREIGHT LINE

EVER RADIANT 048E 18TH 1800HRS 21/04/2015 22/04/2015 07/05/2015 FREIGHT LINE

COSCO KAWASAKI 031E 25TH 1800HRS 28/04/2015 29/04/2015 14/05/2015 FREIGHT LINE

IRENES WISDOM 048E 02ND 1800HRS 05/05/2015 06/05/2015 21/05/2015 FREIGHT LINE

BARCELONA
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

LONGAVI 644W 02ND 2400HRS 07/04/2015 08/04/2015 01/05/2015 ANL

ANL WINDARRA 646W 10TH 1800HRS 14/04/2015 15/04/2015 08/05/2015 ANL

CMA CGM JADE 648W 17TH 1800HRS 21/04/2015 29/04/2015 15/05/2015 ANL

CMA CGM ONYX 650W 24TH 1800HRS 28/04/2015 29/04/2015 22/05/2015 ANL

LAHORE EXPRESS 652W 30TH 2400HRS 05/05/2015 06/05/2015 29/05/2015 ANL

ANTWERP



VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

COSCO NINGBO 0060E 28TH 1200HRS 01/04/2015 02/04/2015 25/04/2015 HANJIN

EVER LIVELY 0006E 04TH 1200HRS 07/04/2015 08/04/2015 01/05/2015 HANJIN

EVER LOADING 0005E 10TH 1800HRS 14/04/2015 15/04/2015 08/05/2015 HANJIN

TBN TBN TBN TBN TBN TBN TBN

EVER LAWFUL 0012E 25TH 1200HRS 28/04/2015 29/04/2015 22/05/2015 TBN

HANJIN  ROTTERDAM 0011E 02ND 1200HRS 05/05/2015 06/05/2015 29/05/2015 HANJIN

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

ASIATIC CLOUD 15 31ST 1800HRS 02/04/2015 03/04/2015 08/04/2015 PUDANTIAL

TBN TBN TBN TBN TBN TBN PUDANTIAL

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

TIGER SHARK 044N 02ND 1800HRS 04/04/2015 05/04/2015 07/04/2015 CLARION

TIGER SHARK 045N 09TH 1800HRS 11/04/2015 12/04/2015 14/04/2015 CLARION

TIGER SHARK 046N 16TH 1800HRS 18/04/2015 19/04/2015 21/04/2015 CLARION

TIGER SHARK 047N 23RD 1800HRS 25/04/2015 26/04/2015 28/04/2015 CLARION

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

X-PRESS BRAHMAPUTRA 040N 02ND 1800HRS 04/04/2015 05/04/2015 11/04/2015 OOCL

PINYA STAR 1505N 09TH 1800HRS 11/04/2015 12/04/2015 18/04/2015 OOCL

X-PRESS BRAHMAPUTRA 041N 16TH 1800HRS 18/04/2015 19/04/2015 25/04/2015 OOCL

PINYA STAR 1506N 23RD 1800HRS 25/04/2015 26/04/2015 02/05/2015 OOCL

X-PRESS BRAHMAPUTRA 042N 30TH 1800HRS 02/05/2015 03/05/2015 09/05/2015 OOCL

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

OEL COLOMBO 366 02ND 1800HRS 04/04/2015 05/04/2015 07/04/2015 CLARION

OEL COLOMBO 367 09TH 1800HRS 11/04/2015 12/04/2015 14/04/2015 CLARION

OEL COLOMBO 368 16TH 1800HRS 18/04/2015 19/04/2015 21/04/2015 CLARION

OEL COLOMBO 369 23RD 1800HRS 25/04/2015 26/04/2015 28/04/2015 CLARION

OEL COLOMBO 370 30TH 1800HRS 02/05/2015 03/05/2015 05/05/2015 CLARION

DUBAI
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

EVER CONQUEST 061W 04TH 1800HRS 06/04/2015 07/04/2015 12/04/2015 SEA LINNER

EVER LEGION 010W 12TH 1800HRS 14/04/2015 15/04/2015 20/04/2015 SEA LINNER

IRENES WISDOM 048W 18TH 1800HRS 20/04/2015 21/04/2015 26/047/2015 SEA LINNER

EVER RESULT 049W 25TH 1800HRS 27/04/2015 28/04/2015 03/05/2015 SEA LINNER

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

EVER LUCENT 0388-006W 02ND 1800HRS 04/04/2015 05/04/2015 05/05/2015 EVER GREEN

YM UBIQUITY 014W 09TH 1800HRS 11/04/2015 12/04/2015 12/05/2015 EVER GREEN

YM UTMOST 052W 16TH 1800HRS 18/04/2015 19/04/2015 19/05/2015 EVER GREEN

HANJIN LONGBEACH 0037W 24TH 1800HRS 26/04/2015 27/04/2015 26/05/2015 EVER GREEN

EVER LIVELY 0392-007W 01ST 1800HRS 03/05/2015 04/04/2015 02/06/2015 EVER GREEN

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

EVER LUCENT 0388-006W 02ND 1800HRS 04/04/2015 05/04/2015 21/04/2015 EVER GREEN

YM UBIQUITY 014W 09TH 1800HRS 11/04/2015 12/04/2015 28/04/2015 EVER GREEN

YM UTMOST 052W 16TH 1800HRS 18/04/2015 19/04/2015 05/05/2015 EVER GREEN

HANJIN LONGBEACH 0037W 24TH 1800HRS 26/04/2015 27/04/2015 12/05/2015 EVER GREEN

EVER LIVELY 0392-007W 01ST 1800HRS 03/05/2015 04/05/2015 19/05/2015 EVER GREEN

FELIXSTOWE

DUBLIN

BUSAN

CALCUTTA

CHENNAI

CHITTAGONG

COCHIN



VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

LONGAVI 644W 02ND 2400HRS 07/04/2015 08/04/2015 24/04/2015 ANL

ANL WINDARRA 646W 10TH 1800HRS 14/04/2015 15/04/2015 01/05/2015 ANL

CMA CGM JADE 648W 17TH 1800HRS 21/04/2015 29/04/2015 08/05/2015 ANL

CMA CGM ONYX 650W 24TH 1800HRS 28/04/2015 29/04/2015 15/05/2015 ANL

LAHORE EXPRESS 652W 30TH 2400HRS 05/05/2015 06/05/2015 22/05/2015 ANL

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

MAERSK ENFIELD 512W 02ND 2400HRS 06/04/2015 07/04/2015 29/04/2015 MAERSK

MAERSK ESSEX 513W 10TH 1800HRS 13/04/2015 13/04/2015 06/05/2015 MAERSK

MAERSK EUBANK 514W 17TH 1800HRS 20/04/2015 21/04/2015 13/05/2015 MAERSK

MAERSK  EDMONTON 515W 24TH 1800HRS 27/04/2015 28/04/2015 20/05/2015 MAERSK

MAERSK EINDHOVEN 516W 30TH 1800HRS 04/05/2015 05/05/2015 27/05/2015 MAERSK

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

EVER LUCENT 0388-006W 02ND 1800HRS 04/04/2015 05/04/2015 23/04/2015 EVER GREEN

YM UBIQUITY 014W 09TH 1800HRS 11/04/2015 12/04/2015 30/04/2015 EVER GREEN

YM UTMOST 052W 16TH 1800HRS 18/04/2015 19/04/2015 07/05/2015 EVER GREEN

HANJIN LONGBEACH 0037W 24TH 1800HRS 26/04/2015 27/04/2015 14/05/2015 EVER GREEN

EVER LIVELY 0392-007W 01ST 1800HRS 03/05/2015 04/05/2015 21/05/2015 EVER GREEN

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

RHL CONCORDIA 007E 31ST 1800HRS 02/04/2015 03/04/2015 14/04/2015 NYK

MOL MAXIM 025E 04TH 1800HRS 06/04/2015 07/04/2015 18/04/2015 NYK

RHL CALLIDITAS 006E 07TH 1800HRS 09/04/2015 10/04/2015 21/04/2015 NYK

MOL MODERN 026E 11TH 1800HRS 13/04/2015 14/04/2015 25/04/2015 NYK

WAN HAI 601 024E 14TH 1800HRS 16/04/2015 17/04/2015 28/04/2015 NYK

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

UNI PREMIER 189W 01ST 1800HRS 03/04/2015 04/04/2015 10/04/2015 SETMIL

LISSY SCHULTE 025W 08TH 1800HRS 10/04/2015 11/04/2015 17/04/2015 SETMIL

RHL AQUA 010W 15TH 1800HRS 17/04/2015 18/04/2015 24/04/2015 SETMIL

ALTONIA 025W 22ND 1800HRS 24/04/2015 25/04/2015 01/05/2015 SETMIL

KOPER
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

MSC BEIJING IS 513R 01ST 1800HRS 03/04/2015 04/04/2015 29/04/2015 MSC

MSC VALENCIA IS 514R 06TH 1800HRS 08/04/2015 09/04/2015 04/05/2015 MSC

MSC NINGBO IS 515R 11TH 1800HRS 15/04/2015 16/04/2015 11/05/2015 MSC

TBN TBN TBN TBN TBN TBN MSC

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

EVER LUCENT 0388-006W 02ND 1800HRS 04/04/2015 05/04/2015 27/04/2015 EVER GREEN

YM UBIQUITY 014W 09TH 1800HRS 11/04/2015 12/04/2015 04/05/2015 EVER GREEN

YM UTMOST 052W 16TH 1800HRS 18/04/2015 19/04/2015 11/05/2015 EVER GREEN

HANJIN LONGBEACH 0037W 24TH 1800HRS 26/04/2015 27/04/2015 18/05/2015 EVER GREEN

EVER LIVELY 0392-007W 01ST 1800HRS 03/05/2015 04/05/2015 25/05/2015 EVER GREEN

LOS ANGELESE
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

EVER SIGMA 0392-064E 31ST 1800HRS 01/04/2015 02/04/2015 29/04/2015 EVER GREEN
EVER ETHIC 0393-099E 07TH 1800HRS 08/04/2015 09/04/2015 06/05/2015 EVER GREEN
EVER URBAN 0394-102E 21ST 1800HRS 22/04/2015 23/04/2015 20/05/2015 EVER GREEN
ITAL UNICA 0396-098E 28TH 1800HRS 29/04/2015 30/04/2015 27/05/2015 EVER GREEN
EVER UNITED 0397-135E 05TH 1800HRS 06/05/2015 07/05/2015 03/06/2015 EVER GREEN

KARACHI

LE HAVRE

GENOA

GOTHENBURG

HAMBURG

HONGKONG



VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

MCP LARNACA 230S 03RD 1800HRS 05/04/2015 06/04/2015 05/04/2015 CLARION

MCP LARNACA 231S 12TH 1800HRS 14/04/2015 15/04/2015 17/05/2015 CLARION

MCP LARNACA 232S 24TH 1800HRS 26/04/2015 27/04/2015 29/04/2015 CLARION

MCP LARNACA 233S 03RD 1800HRS 05/05/2015 06/05/2015 08/05/2015 CLARION

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

KOTA PERMASAN VMP130 05TH 1800HRS 07/04/2015 08/04/2015 17/04/2015 PIL

KOTA GUNAWAN GNW171 12TH 1800HRS 14/04/2015 15/04/2015 24/04/2015 PIL

KOTA GEMBIRA GBR165 19TH 1800HRS 21/04/2015 22/04/2015 01/05/2015 PIL

KOTA GANDING GND025 26TH 1800HRS 28/04/2015 29/04/2015 08/05/2015 PIL

KOTA GADANG GDG024 03RD 1800HRS 05/05/2015 06/05/2015 15/05/2015 PIL

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

DALIAN EXPRESS 88E 28TH 1200HRS 01/04/2015 02/04/2015 23/04/2015 ZIM

APL PEARL 196E 04TH 1200HRS 07/04/2015 08/04/2015 29/05/2015 ZIM

BERLIN EXPRESS 77E 11TH 1200HRS 14/04/2015 15/04/2015 06/05/2015 ZIM

APL CORAL 197E 18TH 1200HRS 21/04/2015 22/04/2015 13/05/2015 ZIM

APL SCOTLAND 222E 25TH 1200HRS 28/04/2015 29/04/2015 20/05/2015 ZIM

APL BELGIUM 210E 02ND 1200HRS 05/05/2015 06/05/2015 27/05/2015 ZIM

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

APL IRIS 192W 24/02/2015 21ST 1800HRS 25/02/2015 27/02/2015 SETMIL

APL IOLITE 190W 42066 28TH 1800HRS 04/03/2015 06/03/2015 SETMIL

OSLO
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

MAERSK ENFIELD 512W 02ND 2400HRS 06/04/2015 07/04/2015 05/05/2015 MAERSK

MAERSK ESSEX 513W 10TH 1800HRS 13/04/2015 13/04/2015 12/05/2015 MAERSK

MAERSK EUBANK 514W 17TH 1800HRS 20/04/2015 21/04/2015 19/05/2015 MAERSK

MAERSK  EDMONTON 515W 24TH 1800HRS 27/04/2015 28/04/2015 26/05/2015 MAERSK

MAERSK EINDHOVEN 516W 30TH 1800HRS 04/05/2015 05/05/2015 02/06/2015 MAERSK

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

ITAL MILIONE 036E 02ND 1800HRS 03/04/2015 05/04/2015 10/04/2015 CLARION

THURINGIA 036E 09TH 1800HRS 11/04/2015 12/04/2015 17/04/2015 CLARION

NORTH BRIDGE 006E 16TH 1800HRS 18/04/2015 19/04/2015 24/04/2015 CLARION

ATHENS BRIDGE 039E 23RD 1800HRS 25/04/2015 26/04/2015 01/05/2015 CLARION

SEASPAN LEBU 018E 30TH 1800HRS 02/05/2015 03/05/2015 08/05/2015 CLARION

PRAGUE
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

MAERSK ENFIELD 512W 02ND 1200HRS 06/04/2015 07/04/2015 05/05/2015 SAFMARINE

MAERSK ESSEX 513W 09TH 2400HRS 13/04/2015 14/04/2015 12/05/2015 SAFMARINE

MAERSK EUBANK 514W 17TH 1200HRS 20/04/2015 21/04/2015 19/05/2015 SAFMARINE

PORT LOUISE
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

MSC YOKOHAMA FI 510R 04TH 1800HRS 06/04/2015 07/04/2015 30/04/2015 MSC

SAN FERNANDO 511E 10TH 1800HRS 13/04/2015 14/04/2015 07/05/2015 MSC

MSC AZOV FI 512R 18TH 1800HRS 21/04/2015 22/04/2015 15/05/2015 MSC

NHAVA SHEVA

MALE

NEW YORK

PORT KELANG

MOMBASA



ROTTERDAM
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

EVER LUCENT 0388-006W 02ND 1800HRS 04/04/2015 05/04/2015 29/04/2015 EVER GREEN

YM UBIQUITY 014W 09TH 1800HRS 11/04/2015 12/04/2015 04/05/2015 EVER GREEN

YM UTMOST 052W 16TH 1800HRS 18/04/2015 19/04/2015 11/05/2015 EVER GREEN

HANJIN LONGBEACH 0037W 24TH 1800HRS 26/04/2015 27/04/2015 18/05/2015 EVER GREEN

EVER LIVELY 0392-007W 01ST 1800HRS 03/05/2015 04/04/2015 25/05/2015 EVER GREEN

SINGAPORE
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

SCI CHENNAI 351E 28TH 1800HRS 01/04/2015 02/04/2015 07/04/2015 PIL

OSAKA TOWER 003E 04TH 1800HRS 08/04/2015 09/04/2015 14/04/2015 PIL

MAKITA E007 16TH 1800HRS 18/04/2015 19/04/2015 24/04/2015 PIL

KOTA LAGU 128E 18TH 1800HRS 22/04/2015 23/04/2015 28/04/2015 PIL

WAN HAI 501           E099 25TH 1800HRS 29/04/2015 30/04/2015 05/05/2015 PIL

TORONTO
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

DALIAN EXPRESS 88E 28TH 1200HRS 01/04/2015 02/04/2015 25/04/2015 ZIM

APL PEARL 196E 04TH 1200HRS 07/04/2015 08/04/2015 01/05/2015 ZIM

BERLIN EXPRESS 77E 11TH 1200HRS 14/04/2015 15/04/2015 08/05/2015 ZIM

APL CORAL 197E 18TH 1200HRS 21/04/2015 22/04/2015 15/05/2015 ZIM

APL SCOTLAND 222E 25TH 1200HRS 28/04/2015 29/04/2015 22/05/2015 ZIM

APL BELGIUM 210E 02ND 1200HRS 05/05/2015 06/05/2015 29/05/2015 ZIM

TUTICORIN
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

HANSA NORDBURG 042 02RD 1800HRS 05/04/2015 06/04/2015 08/04/2015 SETMIL

HANSA NORDBURG 044 10TH 1800HRS 12/04/2015 13/04/2015 15/04/2015 SETMIL

HANSA NORDBURG 046 17TH 1800HRS 19/04/2015 20/04/2015 22/04/2015 SETMIL

·       SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO SPACE AVAILABILITY
·       CONFIRMED CONNECTIONS WILL BE NOTIFIED  AFTER INTENDED CONNECTIONS ON REQUEST


